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Commercial Aquatic Pesticide Companies  
Licensed by the MN Department of Agriculture 

The companies on this list are included at their own request. 
Inclusion on this list does not constitute an endorsement by the MN DNR. 

Go to http://www.mda.state.mn.us/licensing/license-lookup.aspx to search for other licensed pesticide applicators. 

Central Minnesota Aquatics 
Ronald Duy Jr. 
26735 Middle Cullen Road    
Nisswa, MN  56468 
Phone: 218-963-7345 
Email: centralmnaquatics@q.com 

Clarke Environmental Mosquito Management, Inc  
Brian Erickson 
20061 Edison Circle E    
Clearwater, MN  55320 
Phone: 320-558-9005 
Email: berickson@clarke.com 

Jacobson Environmental, PLLC 
Wayne Jacobson 
5821 Humboldt Avenue N    
Brooklyn Center, MN  55430  
Phone: 612-802-6619 
Email: jacobsonenv@msn.com 

Lake Improvement Consulting, Inc. 
Paul Kaari 
13787 40th Street North    
Stillwater, MN  55082 
Phone: 952-944-2565 
Email: paul@lakeimprovementconsulting.com

Lake Management 
Mike O'Connell 
10400 185th Street N    
Marine St. Croix, MN  55047  
Phone: 651-433-3283 
Email: mike@lakemanagementinc.com 

Lake Region Aquatic Harvesting         
Steve Gordon 
PO Box 972    
Detroit Lakes, MN  56501 
Phone: 218-784-8067 
Email: sgordon2010.sg@gmail.com 

Lake Restoration, Inc. 
Chad Hadler 
12425 Ironwood Circle    
Rogers, MN  55374 
Phone: 763-428-9777 
Email: chad@lakerestoration.com 

Lakescape Enterprises, LLC 
Cory Culbert 
721 River Street    
Waterville, MN  56096 
Phone: 507-271-3727 
Email: cory.culbert@gmail.com

Limnopro Aquatic Science, Inc.  
Daniel McEwen 
4108 200th Street    
South Haven, MN  55382 
Phone: 320-8287685 
Email: dan@limnopro.com 

Midwest AquaCare, Inc 
Kevin Ekstam        
10001 Great Plains Boulevard    
Chaska, MN  55318 
Phone: 952-403-6879 
Email: kevin@midwestaquacare.com 

PLM Lake & Land 
Patrick Selter 
2509 Highway 371    
Brainerd, MN  56401 
Phone: 218-270-3338 
Email: patricks@plmcorp.net 
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